O
pt
io
na
l
Add on solar
system
AUSTRALIA

•  Specifications subject to change or variation without notice
* Subject to standard terms and conditions
How to Order ICAO I-1 Kit Obstruction Solution
ICAO I-1 Obstruction Kit AC DC
Electrical Characteristics
Input Voltage 90-264VAC 12-48VDC
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz N/A
Power Consumption
Peak 20VA 6W
Average* Night: 15VA Night: 4.5W
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions Height
(inches/mm)
Width
(inches/mm)
Length
 (inches/mm)
Mass
(lbs./kg)
LI Dual 8.5 / 216 10.3 / 259.2 5.3 / 133 2.53/ 1.15
Control Unit 13.5 / 343 12 / 305  6.66 / 169 16 / 7.3
Mounting
LI Dual ¾ inch pipe thread
Control Unit Wall mounted (mounting accessories available)
Certifications and Compliance
CE EN61000-6-3:2007, EN61000-6-1:2007
Quality Assurance ISO9001:2015
Protection Rating Junction and Control Box: IP65/NEMA4X      Lights: IP67
ICAO Low Intensity Obstruction Light Type A & B
Intellectual Property
Trademarks AVLITE® is a registered trademark of Avlite Systems
Warranty+ 5 year warranty on light fixtures
3 year warranty on Control Unit
Options Available Mounting Brackets
Solar Input Power (for 12-48VDC)
Cable Kit (for 45m height)
Remote Monitoring and Control
Mounting Bolt Kit (includes bolts, nuts, washers)
Star2M - Monitoring option available
GPS positioning via internet mapping system
AUSTRALIA
 +61 (0)3 5977 6128
USA
 +1 (603) 737 1310
* Calculated using Dual LI Type B lights.
+ Please refer to the individual light installation manuals for further specifications
8
6
6.69in
170mm
7.85in
199mm
6.
00
in
15
2m
m
0.592 A3SolidWorksmm
Drawn in:-Units
Sheet Size:-
ASTM A123 GalvanizeFinish:-
AT-C-5186-2
Galvanized Steel -